NYS - Real Property System
County of Cattaraugus

Town of Conewango
SWIS Code - 042800

School District - 063001 Pine Valley Central

Exemption
Code

13800
18020
41700
41730
41800
41834
41854
42100

Exemption
Name

SCHOOL DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 408

RPTL 412-a
RPTL 483

AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a

2,249,578

Number of
Exemptions

NN S s

20
0
20

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/12/2021 12:18:22

Total Assessed Value 1,147,285

Uniform Percentage 51.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted

37,255 1.66

17,255 0.77

19,608 0.87

571 0.03

73,672 3.27

333,668 14.83

226,471 10.07

5,686 0.25

714,186 31.75

0 0.00

714,186 31.75

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cattaraugus
Town of Dayton - 0430

Village of South Dayton
SWIS Code - 043001

School District - 063001 Pine Valley Central

Exemption
Code

13650
18020
25110
25130
26100
26400
41720
41834
41854
42100
47100
50000

Exemption
Name

VG - GENERALLY

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
VETERANS ORGANIZATION

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 452

RPTL 464(2)
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

19,070,307

Number of
Exemptions

O N = = 0 = O

35
80

153
3
156

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 12:18:22

Total Assessed Value 19,070,307
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
982,200 5.15
86,333 0.45
301,900 1.58
184,700 0.97
70,000 0.37
306,000 1.60
137,872 0.72
2,028,550 10.64
2,731,280 14.32
1,650 0.01
3,873 0.02
271,100 1.42
6,834,358 35.84
271,100 1.42
7,105,458 37.26

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cattaraugus

Town of Dayton
SWIS Code - 043089

School District - 063001 Pine Valley Central

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13740 VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
29700 PROP WITHDRAWN FROM FORECLOSUR
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
42120 TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1
RPTL 406(1
RPTL 406(1
RPTL 406(3
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 446
RPTL 1138
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL 483-c
RPTL S499-qqqq

)
)
)
)

23,045,610

Number of
Exemptions

D = N = N W = =

D N B
- N O O N O

163
0
163

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 12:18:22

Total Assessed Value 23,045,610
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
92,600 0.40
99,000 0.43

250,700 1.09
36,900 0.16
234,000 1.02
19,100 0.08
104,300 0.45
143,000 0.62
1,779,663 7.72
118,922 0.52
1,855,765 8.05
2,053,580 8.91
20,810 0.09
40,140 0.17
110,386 0.48
6,958,866 30.20
0 0.00
6,958,866 30.20

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cattaraugus

Town of Leon

SWIS Code - 045200

School District - 063001 Pine Valley Central

Exemption
Code

13500
13800
18020
25130
25300
26400
27350
41130
41140
41150
41400
41700
41720
41730
41800
41804
41810
41834
41854
41864
42120
47100
47460

Exemption
Name

TOWN - GENERALLY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
COLD WAR VETERANS (10%)
CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

CERTAIN LIVING QUARTERS CONSTR
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot
TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES

Mass Telecomm Ceiling

FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408

RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-b
RPTL 460

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 467-d
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-c
RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 480-a

Number of
Exemptions

a4 O 4O O AN W = 2 N

N o N
N WD o
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55,871,662

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 12:18:22

Total Assessed Value 46,932,196
Uniform Percentage 84.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
452,976 0.81
176,070 0.32

7,976 0.01
253,571 0.45
371,428 0.66
419,285 0.75

40,118 0.07
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

1,786 0.00

729,882 1.31
1,527,826 2.73
253,227 0.45
140,822 0.25
67,976 0.12
37,202 0.07
4,405,714 7.89
5,282,489 9.45
65,000 0.12
142,858 0.26
26,223 0.05
979,095 1.75



NYS - Real Property System
County of Cattaraugus

Town of Leon
SWIS Code - 045200

School District - 063001 Pine Valley Central

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 55,871,662

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 485-b 1
402
0
402

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 12:18:22

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

556

15,382,080
0
15,382,080

46,932,196
84.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.00

27.53
0.00
27.53

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cattaraugus

Town of New Albion
SWIS Code - 046489

School District - 063001 Pine Valley Central

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL S499-qqqq

912,107

Number of
Exemptions

O N R Gy

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/12/2021 12:18:22
529,022

Uniform Percentage 58.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

18,305
71,000
61,034

393

150,732
0
150,732

Percent of Value
Exempted

2.01
7.78
6.69
0.04

16.53
0.00
16.53

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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